SErvice
07544 792 E[l4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Linda Warmington

3 Gable Villas

Crescent Road

Ramsgate

CT11 9RB

07845498219
warmingtonsmith@btinternet.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Kitchen Shelves
Cut and install 2 kitchen cupboard shelves
1 Roller Blinds
Cut and fit 4 roller blinds
1 Shave Doors
Shave base of 3 doors
1 Cupboard Rail
Supply and install chrome cupboard
clothes rail
3 Reverse Doors
Remove and re install doors to open in
reverse
1 Cupboard Doors
Install 5 IKEA cupboard doors
1 Mirror

Install 1 mirror

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£25.00 0%
£80.00 0%
£90.00 0%
£45.00 0%
£55.00 0%
£60.00 0%
£15.00 0%

KHS-0633
11/06/2019
11/07/2019

£490.00

Sub Total
£25.00

£80.00

£90.00

£45.00

£165.00

£60.00

£15.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SErvice
07044 7 d 2 B 04
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Picture £10.00 0.00% £10.00
Sub Total £490.00
VAT £0.00
Total £490.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our
Terms and conditions
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