

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£490.00
Valid Until	11/07/2019
Estimate Date	11/06/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0633

To:

Linda Warmington 3 Gable Villas Crescent Road Ramsgate CT11 9RB 07845498219

warmingtonsmith@btinternet.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Kitchen Shelves Cut and install 2 kitchen cupboard shelves	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	Roller Blinds Cut and fit 4 roller blinds	£80.00	0%	£80.00
1	Shave Doors Shave base of 3 doors	£90.00	0%	£90.00
1	Cupboard Rail Supply and install chrome cupboard clothes rail	£45.00	0%	£45.00
3	Reverse Doors Remove and re install doors to open in reverse	£55.00	0%	£165.00
1	Cupboard Doors Install 5 IKEA cupboard doors	£60.00	0%	£60.00
1	Mirror Install 1 mirror	£15.00	0%	£15.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Estimate



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Picture Instal 1 picture	£10.00	0.00%	£10.00

Total	£490.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£490.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions